SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK

APPELLATE DIVISION

SECOND DEPARTMENT

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Chambers, J.P., Sgroi, Miller and LaSalle, JJ.

1 2011-00472
COURT: County

2 2014-09472
COURT: Supreme

3 2015-02873
COURT: Family

4 2015-00881
COURT: Supreme

5 2014-11227
COURT: Family

6 2014-02618
COURT: Supreme

7 2014-06128
COURT: Supreme

2014-06130
COURT: Supreme

8 2014-03316
COURT: Supreme

9 2014-08942
COURT: Supreme

10 2014-02849
COURT: Supreme

11 2014-11547
COURT: Supreme

13 2015-03565
COURT: Supreme

People v Hunter,

COUNTY: Dutchess

People v Williams, Jamal T.

COUNTY: Nassau

Matter of Padmo v Kayef

COUNTY: Queens

Notaro v Performance Team

COUNTY: Queens

Matter of Leff v Ryan

COUNTY: Queens

Matter of Moser v Tawil

COUNTY: Orange

Tuscan/Lehigh Dairies, Inc.

COUNTY: Queens

Tuscan/Lehigh Dairies, Inc.

COUNTY: Queens

COUNTY:

Nassau

COUNTY: Queens

COUNTY: Kings
COUNTY :

Nassau

COUNTY: Queens

Phillip Sincere

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Judgment

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

J/0: Order & Judgment

v Beyer Farms, Inc.
J/0: Order

v Beyer Farms, Inc.
J/0: Order

Charles v City of Long Beach

J/0: Order

Kovalenko v New York City Department of Education

J/0: Order

Torres v Beth Israel Medical Center

J/0: Order

Rakowski v St. Aidan's Roman Catholic Church

J/0: Order

J/0: Order

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, November 19, 2015 at 10:00 AM

Page 1 of 2

RENDERED:12/22/2010

RENDERED:09/03/2014

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Mazza v Our Lady of Perpetual Help Roman Catholic Church
DATED:

03/09/2015

07/08/2014

11/10/2014

12/30/2013

06/07/2014

10/08/2013

02/18/2014

06/24/2014

11/13/2013

09/29/2014

03/02/2015



Chambers, J.P.,

14 2014-02298
COURT: Supreme

16 2014-08665
COURT: Supreme

17 2014-01174
COURT: Supreme

2014-05845
COURT: Supreme

19 2015-00902
COURT: Supreme

20 2015-03963
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, November 19, 2015 at 10:00 AM
LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Sgroi, Miller and LaSalle, JJ.

Bueno v Seecharan

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order DATED:
Cosgrove v Trump National Golf Club
COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order DATED:

1581 Franklin Steel, LLC. v Mineola Garden City Co., Ltd.

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
1581 Franklin Steel, LLC. v Mineola Garden City Co., Ltd.

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:
JNG Construction, LTD. v Roussopoulos

COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order DATED :
Walukanis v Rockville Office Centre Associates

COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order DATED:

Page 2 of 2

01/23/2014

07/30/2014

12/12/2013

05/16/2014

01/09/2015

03/11/2015





